Hor

House Simple Syrup (made with organic raw sugar) .50
VANILLA, MOCHA, LAVENDER, MAPLE RUM, HONEY, SEASONAL

Espresso (20z) 2.75
BLEND; NUTTY, CREAMY AND FULL BODIED
Cortado (40z) 3.50
¥ ESPRESSO % STEAMED MILK
Cappuccino (80z) 3.50
ESPRESSO AND 5 OZ OF STEAMED TEXTURED MILK
Latte (120z) 4.00
ESPRESSO AND 10 OZ OF STEAMED TEXTURED MILK
Americano (80z/120z) 3.00
ESPRESSO AND HOT WATER

8oz 120z 160z
Drip Coffee 1.75/2.25/2.75
MCCO HOUSE BLEND OR FEATURED ROTATING
Cafe Au Lait 2.00/2.50/3.00
% DRIP COFFEE % STEAMED MILK
Hot Tea Loose Leaf 2.00/2.75/3.50
PRESTO GEORGE, SEE SELECTION IN HOUSE
House Chai Latte 3.50/4.00/4.50

BLACK TEA BLENDED WITH SPICES AND SLIGHTLY SWEETENED WITH STEAMED MILK

Matcha Latte

JAPANESE GREEN MATCHA POWDER, STEAMED MILK AND HOUSE MADE VANILLA

Hot Chocolate

3.50/4.00/4.50

2.50/3.00/3.50

HOUSE MADE MOCHA, STEAMED MILK AND WHIPPED CREAM IF YOU LIKE

Steamer

2.50/3.00/3.50

STEAMED TEXTURED MILK WITH CHOICE OF HOUSE SIMPLE SYRUP

Almond Milk
SILK UNSWEETENED PLAIN

Breve
¥4 AND ¥4,
Oatly Oat Milk

Extra Shot of Espresso

Coo

Cold Brew

HOUSE MADE WITH KUN]JIN

Iced Chai Latte

Iced Matcha Latte

Iced Tea

MADE FROM PRESTO GEORGE LOOSE LEAF TEA
Iced Tea Lemonade

Lemonade

ORGANIC

Cream Soda
HOUSE MADE VANILLA and LACROIX

Iced Latte

Iced Americano

75
.50

1.00
1.75

120z/160z/200z
3.00/3.50/4.00

3.50/4.00/4.50
3.50/4.00/4.50
2.00/2.75/3.50

2.50/3.25/4.00
2.00/2.50/3.00

2.00/3.00 -

3.50/4.00 -
3.00/3.75 -



SIZE GUIDE

*HOT DRINKS - S (80z) M (120z) L (160z)
*COLD DRINKS - S (120z) M (160z) L (200z) rn/r <\_A m
O (@]
OTHER STUR o MERCHANT COFFEE CO +
Merchant Soda 4.00 17 MerctanT Sreger; \mBrwag, VA 774-2(8-8%46
ESPRESSO, HOUSE MADE VANILLA AND SODA WATER
W
Smoothie 6.00 H-O 1es
Cherryberry - Kefir, blueberry, banana, cherry, honey F
Green - Almond milk, kale, banana, pineapple, peanut butter MONDAL{ - DAY ? -6?M
BiTEs CATURDAY — SUNDAY gAM-Ypm
Enrico Biscotti, Willowbend English Mutffins,

Beaver Bagels, Assorted Pastries, Assorted Granola Bars, Fouol ug oN FACEROOK AND [NSTAGTZAM @MERCHANTCOFFEECO|5)D%

Housemade Schmears

WWW.MERCHANTCOFFEE [5D)%.com



