STEAMED TEXTURED MILK WITH CHOICE OF HOUSE SIMPLE SYRUP

Espresso (2oz)	2.75	EXTRAS	
BLEND; NUTTY, CREAMY AND FULL BODIED		House Simple Syrup (made with organic rav	v sugar) .50
Cortado (40z)	3.50	VANILLA, MOCHA, LAVENDER, MAPLE RUM, HONEY, SEASONAL	
½ ESPRESSO ½ STEAMED MILK		Almond Milk	.75
Cappuccino (80z)	3.50	SILK UNSWEETENED PLAIN	
ESPRESSO AND 5 OZ OF STEAMED TEXTURED MILK		Breve	.50
Latte (12oz)	4.00	½ AND ½ Oathy Oat Mills	1.00
ESPRESSO AND 10 OZ OF STEAMED TEXTURED MILK		Oatly Oat Milk	
Americano (8oz/12oz)	3.00	Extra Shot of Espresso	1.75
ESPRESSO AND HOT WATER		COLO	
			12oz/16oz/20oz
	8oz 12oz 16oz	Cold Brew	3.00/3.50/4.00
Drip Coffee	1.75/2.25/2.75	HOUSE MADE WITH KUNJIN	
MCCO HOUSE BLEND OR FEATURED ROTATING	1./ 3/ 2.23/ 2./ 3	Iced Chai Latte	3.50/4.00/4.50
Cafe Au Lait	2.00/2.50/3.00	Iced Matcha Latte	3.50/4.00/4.50
1/2 DRIP COFFEE 1/2 STEAMED MILK		Iced Tea	2.00/2.75/3.50
Hot Tea Loose Leaf	2.00/2.75/3.50	MADE FROM PRESTO GEORGE LOOSE LEAF TEA	_,, _,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,
PRESTO GEORGE, SEE SELECTION IN HOUSE		Iced Tea Lemonade	2.50/3.25/4.00
House Chai Latte	3.50/4.00/4.50	Lemonade	2.00/2.50/3.00
BLACK TEA BLENDED WITH SPICES AND SLIGHTLY SWEETENED WITH STEAMED MILK		ORGANIC	2.00/ 2.30/ 3.00
Matcha Latte	3.50/4.00/4.50	Cream Soda	2.00/3.00 -
JAPANESE GREEN MATCHA POWDER, STEAMED MILK AND HOUSE MADE VANILLA		HOUSE MADE VANILLA and LACROIX	2.00/ 3.00
Hot Chocolate	2.50/3.00/3.50	Iced Latte	3.50/4.00 -
HOUSE MADE MOCHA, STEAMED MILK AND WHIPPED CREAM IF YOU LIKE			
Steamer	2.50/3.00/3.50	Iced Americano	3.00/3.75 -

SIZE GUIDE

*HOT DRINKS - S (8oz) M (12oz) L (16oz) *COLD DRINKS - S (12oz) M (16oz) L (20oz)

OTHER STUFF

Merchant Soda 4.00

ESPRESSO, HOUSE MADE VANILLA AND SODA WATER

Smoothie 6.00

Cherryberry - Kefir, blueberry, banana, cherry, honey Green - Almond milk, kale, banana, pineapple, peanut butter

BITES

Enrico Biscotti, Willowbend English Muffins, Beaver Bagels, Assorted Pastries, Assorted Granola Bars, Housemade Schmears



971 METZCHANT STIZEET, AMBIZIDGE, PA 714-318-8346

Hours

MONDAY - FIZIDAY

7AM-5PM 8AM-4PM

SATUTZDAY - SUNDAY

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK AND INSTAGRZAM @METZCHANTCOFFEECO 15003



WWW.METCHANTCOFFEE/5003.COM